Data Sheet SAMSUNG PROPRIETARY
Revision 1.4
1
Revision 1.4
Samsung USB Flash Drive:
BAR Plus Lineup
2022 Data Sheet
Data Sheet SAMSUNG PROPRIETARY

This material is copyrighted by Samsung Electronics. Any unauthorized reproductions, use or disclosure of this
material, or any part thereof, is strictly prohibited and is a violation under copyright law. All other marks are
property of their respective owners.
Data Sheet SAMSUNG PROPRIETARY
Revision 1.4
3
1. INTRODUCTION
Samsung’s UFD (USB Flash Drive) is a USB 3.1 mass storage media that provides remarkable performance,
outstanding reliabilityandminimalisticdesign inanticipationof tomorrow’smemoryneeds. Samsung’sUFDassorted
highcapacityandperformancecanstorethedatathat theuserwants tokeepsafelyandquickly. Foraneasyadoption,
Samsung’s UFD is operablewithmodern operation systems such asWindows, MacOS, Linux and other systems. And
it is compatible with any device that uses a USB 3.1 Port. It also supports backward compatibility with USB 3.0 and
USB 2.0.
2. PRODUCT LINEUP
Lineup Color Density Model Name
64GB MUF-64BE3
128GB MUF-128BE3
256GB MUF-256BE3
64GB MUF-64BE4
128GB MUF-128BE4
256GB MUF-256BE4
3. PRODUCT FEATURE
 Compliancewith USB 3.1 Specification
- Bus Speed supports SuperSpeedmode (Up to 5Gbps)
- CompliantwithUSBMass Storage Class Specification